 Pr
od
uc
t B
ro
ch
ur
e

TSMA_bro_en_3607-1513-12_v1300.indd   17 05.07.2019   10:10:49
18
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Autonomous drive test scanner R&S®TSMA 1514.6520.20
Scope of delivery: R&S®TSMA, LAN cable, GPS antenna, Bluetooth®/Wi-Fi antennas, 12 V DC power cable (cigarette lighter plug), quick start guide,
700 MHz to 2600 MHz paddle antenna
Options
TD-SCDMA scanning R&S®TSMA-K20 1524.6080.02
WCDMA scanning R&S®TSMA-K21 1524.6097.02
CDMA2000® scanning R&S®TSMA-K22 1524.6100.02
GSM scanning R&S®TSMA-K23 1524.6116.02
EV-DO scanning R&S®TSMA-K24 1524.6122.02
CW scanning R&S®TSMA-K25 1524.6422.02
TETRA scanning R&S®TSMA-K26 1524.6145.02
RF power scan R&S®TSMA-K27 1524.6151.02
WiMAX™ scanning R&S®TSMA-K28 1524.6168.02
LTE scanning R&S®TSMA-K29 1524.6174.02
LTE-MIMO scanning, 2 × 2, 4 × 2, 4 × 4 R&S®TSMA-K30 1524.6197.02
LTE downlink allocation analyzer (up to Rel. 12) R&S®TSMA-K31 1524.6322.02
LTE eMBMS scanning R&S®TSMA-K32 1524.6416.02
LTE uplink allocation analyzer (up to Rel. 12) R&S®TSMA-K33 4900.5106.02
NB-IoT/Cat NB1 scanning R&S®TSMA-K34 1524.6468.02
LTE-M scanning R&S®TSMA-K35 4900.7467.02
Automatic channel detection (ViCom only, not for R&S®ROMES4) R&S®TSMA-K40 1524.6339.02
QualiPoc support R&S®TSMA-K61 1524.6345.02
Simultaneous measurement in 1 band R&S®TSMA-K1B 1524.6068.02
Simultaneous measurement in 2 bands R&S®TSMA-K2B 1524.6180.02
Simultaneous measurement in 3 bands R&S®TSMA-K3B 1524.6200.02
Simultaneous measurement in 4 bands R&S®TSMA-K4B 1524.6216.02